
Form 4.20 

Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 
the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

01473386 

Name of Company 

Meat Inn Limited 

|/We 

Dermot Coakley, 2nd Floor, Shaw House, 3 Tunsgate, Guildford, Surrey, GU1 3QT 

Michael Bowell, 2nd Floor, Shaw House, 3 Tunsgate, Guildford, Surrey, GU1 3QT 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 
as at 21 July 2014 

Signed Date 21 July 2014 

MBI Coakley Ltd | 
2nd Floor, Shaw House 

3 Tunsgate Insolver I 
Guildford a 
Surrey fa 
GU1 3QT a *ASCWXSE3* 

AIS 26/07/2014 
Ref 371/DC/MB/ME/SW COMPANIES Hou SE #74 

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow 



Rule 4 34-CVL 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Meat Inn Limited 

on the 21 July 2014 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Form 4 19 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Naya ee a 
Full Name LU ATR TT MOPIBS 4 MG lA 

LS 

Signed a Ton und 

Dated ad O. RO 
vA 



Meat Inn Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 21 July 2014 

A - Summary of Assets 

Estimated to 
Assets Book Value Realise 

£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Goodwill Uncertain 
Chargeholder - Meat Inn Holdings Ltd (45,000 00) 
Deficiency c/d (45,000 00) 

Assets subject to floating charge. 

Plant & Machinery 10,700 00 10,000 00 

Motor Vehicles 2,081 00 2,000 00 
Book Debts 5,927 00 5,927 00 
Cash at Bank 2,713 00 2,713 00 
Cash at Bank - Client Account 11,444 00 11,444 00 

Uncharged assets. 

Fixtures & Fittings NIL 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 32,084 00 

fe 

Signature Lg “ OQr59 ! Date_9) —¥ -20y6. 

ee 



Meat Inn Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 21 July 2014 

A1 - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carned from Page A} 32,084 00 

Liabtlities 

Preferential Creditors - 

Employee Arrears/Hol Pay 313 00 

313 00 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 31,771 00 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 

NIL 
31,771 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) 9,354 20 
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 22,416 80 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 
Deficiency b/d 45,000 00 

45,000 00 
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges (22,583 20) 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down} 9,354 20 
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 9,354 20 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (exciuding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 
Trade & Expense Creditors 571,640 00 

Employees - Redundancy & PIL 270,912 00 
Directors’ Loan Accounts 258,260 00 

HMRC PAYE 14,875 00 
HMRC VAT (5,547 00) 
Accruals 13,200 00 

Meat Inn Holdings Ltd 568,035 00 

1,691,375 00 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C’s post 14 September 2003) (4,682,020 80) 

Shortfall in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003 (brought down) 22,583 20 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (1,704,604 00) 

Issued and cailed up capital 
Ordinary Shareholders 3,000 00 

3,000 00 
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (1,707,604 00) 

“aw ¢ ; 

Signature L ! \ ral, Date 2) ~~ Dadi 



‘Aedg-uQ-UMOyUeId 
